
Show #A4991 (Elizabeth M Baker): Sun Circuit S/C 3

350. Youth Trail - Novice - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1112 Huntin By Moonlite Sarah Orsak Sarah Orsak

2 782 Lopin For Hours Shannon Rae Rohring Shannon Rae Rohring

3 660 Hot Chips A Blaze Cori Cansdale Jennifer Cansdale

4 1125 Blazinmytroublesaway Deanna Green Rusty And Katie Green

5 984 Ode To Zippo Tatum Keys Richey Tatum Keys Richey

6 787 Kenya Mox Katelyn Altenhofel Katelyn Altenhofel

7 794 Hotroddin So Fine Sarah Finkel Amber Haskett

8 399 Potential Dooplicity Madison Anger Kristin Anger

9 1151 My Socks R Rocking Madelyn Reese Madelyn Reese



Show #A4991 (Elizabeth M Baker): Sun Circuit S/C 3

352. Youth Trail (13 & Under) - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1051 Lets Talk About AOK Shea Graham Shea Graham

2 1221 A Good Order Jessica Mcallister Tami Mc Allister

3 584 Zippo Lightair Sydnie Ochs Sue Sancken

4 660 Hot Chips A Blaze Cori Cansdale Jennifer Cansdale

5 961 Only Temptation Emily M Maul Emily Maul

6 736 Sumac Hot Skip Bailey Lundberg Bailey Lundberg

7 735 Old Gold Whiskey Brianne Nicole Lundberg Brianne Lundberg

8 984 Ode To Zippo Tatum Keys Richey Tatum Keys Richey

9 880 Julias Elegant Star Hayden Moeck Renee Baker



Show #A4991 (Elizabeth M Baker): Sun Circuit S/C 3

355. L3 Youth Trail (14-18) - Shown: 19 (34 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 443 Bigbeboppinbob Kara Vickery Bruce Vickery

2 977 Zippos Goodfellow Payton Neiberger Lisa Neiberger

3 292 Shesa Smokin Memory Natalie Kazemi Natalie Kazemi

4 581 Bit Western Kyle Dougherty Amy Jean Dougherty

5 1125 Blazinmytroublesaway Deanna Green Rusty And Katie Green

6 948 Chex Is The Choice Natalia Kay Devencenty Natalia Kay Devencenty

7 585 Ima Tuff Barpasser Ellee McDaniel Ida L Stinson

9 209 Flashy Attraction Taylor M Searles Taylor M Searles

10 1089 There Goes My Zipper Abbi Lynn Demel Lexi Nicole Demel

16 565 Triplicate Pleasure Chelsea Sterling Chelsea Sterling



Show #A4991 (Elizabeth M Baker): Sun Circuit S/C 3

356. L2 Youth Trail (14-18) - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 678 One Hot Loper Aspen Crew Aspen Crew

2 409 Good For The Ladys Jamie Cook Vaughn And Jill Cook

3 515 Potential Advantage Natasha Blanchard Darla J Blanchard

4 410 Cool To Be Invited Jamie Cook Vaughn And Jill Cook

5 1094 Blazeless Molly Moden Eric Moden

6 787 Kenya Mox Katelyn Altenhofel Katelyn Altenhofel



Show #85785 (Michele Pearson): Sun Circuit S/C 3

350. Youth Trail - Novice - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1112 Huntin By Moonlite Sarah Orsak Sarah Orsak

2 782 Lopin For Hours Shannon Rae Rohring Shannon Rae Rohring

3 787 Kenya Mox Katelyn Altenhofel Katelyn Altenhofel

4 984 Ode To Zippo Tatum Keys Richey Tatum Keys Richey

5 660 Hot Chips A Blaze Cori Cansdale Jennifer Cansdale

6 1125 Blazinmytroublesaway Deanna Green Rusty And Katie Green

7 399 Potential Dooplicity Madison Anger Kristin Anger

8 794 Hotroddin So Fine Sarah Finkel Amber Haskett

9 1151 My Socks R Rocking Madelyn Reese Madelyn Reese



Show #85785 (Michele Pearson): Sun Circuit S/C 3

352. Youth Trail (13 & Under) - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1051 Lets Talk About AOK Shea Graham Shea Graham

2 584 Zippo Lightair Sydnie Ochs Sue Sancken

3 660 Hot Chips A Blaze Cori Cansdale Jennifer Cansdale

4 1221 A Good Order Jessica Mcallister Tami Mc Allister

5 736 Sumac Hot Skip Bailey Lundberg Bailey Lundberg

6 984 Ode To Zippo Tatum Keys Richey Tatum Keys Richey

7 735 Old Gold Whiskey Brianne Nicole Lundberg Brianne Lundberg

8 880 Julias Elegant Star Hayden Moeck Renee Baker

9 961 Only Temptation Emily M Maul Emily Maul



Show #85785 (Michele Pearson): Sun Circuit S/C 3

355. L3 Youth Trail (14-18) - Shown: 19 (34 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 443 Bigbeboppinbob Kara Vickery Bruce Vickery

3 948 Chex Is The Choice Natalia Kay Devencenty Natalia Kay Devencenty

4 292 Shesa Smokin Memory Natalie Kazemi Natalie Kazemi

5 565 Triplicate Pleasure Chelsea Sterling Chelsea Sterling

9 977 Zippos Goodfellow Payton Neiberger Lisa Neiberger

11 442 Eyed Be In A Jam Dylan N Patterson Dylan Patterson

13 1125 Blazinmytroublesaway Deanna Green Rusty And Katie Green

14 581 Bit Western Kyle Dougherty Amy Jean Dougherty

15 585 Ima Tuff Barpasser Ellee McDaniel Ida L Stinson



Show #85785 (Michele Pearson): Sun Circuit S/C 3

356. L2 Youth Trail (14-18) - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 515 Potential Advantage Natasha Blanchard Darla J Blanchard

2 678 One Hot Loper Aspen Crew Aspen Crew

3 782 Lopin For Hours Shannon Rae Rohring Shannon Rae Rohring

4 787 Kenya Mox Katelyn Altenhofel Katelyn Altenhofel

5 1094 Blazeless Molly Moden Eric Moden

6 410 Cool To Be Invited Jamie Cook Vaughn And Jill Cook

7 524 All But Sudden Livvie Van Lanen Huver Family Trust



Show #85786 (Gretchen Mathes): Sun Circuit S/C 3

350. Youth Trail - Novice - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1112 Huntin By Moonlite Sarah Orsak Sarah Orsak

2 787 Kenya Mox Katelyn Altenhofel Katelyn Altenhofel

3 782 Lopin For Hours Shannon Rae Rohring Shannon Rae Rohring

4 660 Hot Chips A Blaze Cori Cansdale Jennifer Cansdale

5 794 Hotroddin So Fine Sarah Finkel Amber Haskett

6 1125 Blazinmytroublesaway Deanna Green Rusty And Katie Green

7 1151 My Socks R Rocking Madelyn Reese Madelyn Reese

8 984 Ode To Zippo Tatum Keys Richey Tatum Keys Richey

9 399 Potential Dooplicity Madison Anger Kristin Anger



Show #85786 (Gretchen Mathes): Sun Circuit S/C 3

351. NSBA Novice Youth Trail - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1112 Huntin By Moonlite Sarah Orsak Sarah Orsak

2 660 Hot Chips A Blaze Cori Cansdale Jennifer Cansdale

3 1125 Blazinmytroublesaway Deanna Green Rusty And Katie Green

4 399 Potential Dooplicity Madison Anger Kristin Anger



Show #85786 (Gretchen Mathes): Sun Circuit S/C 3

352. Youth Trail (13 & Under) - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 584 Zippo Lightair Sydnie Ochs Sue Sancken

2 1051 Lets Talk About AOK Shea Graham Shea Graham

3 1221 A Good Order Jessica Mcallister Tami Mc Allister

4 660 Hot Chips A Blaze Cori Cansdale Jennifer Cansdale

5 961 Only Temptation Emily M Maul Emily Maul

6 736 Sumac Hot Skip Bailey Lundberg Bailey Lundberg

7 735 Old Gold Whiskey Brianne Nicole Lundberg Brianne Lundberg

8 984 Ode To Zippo Tatum Keys Richey Tatum Keys Richey

9 880 Julias Elegant Star Hayden Moeck Renee Baker



Show #85786 (Gretchen Mathes): Sun Circuit S/C 3

354. NSBA 13 & Under Trail - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 584 Zippo Lightair Sydnie Ochs Sue Sancken

2 660 Hot Chips A Blaze Cori Cansdale Jennifer Cansdale

3 880 Julias Elegant Star Hayden Moeck Renee Baker



Show #85786 (Gretchen Mathes): Sun Circuit S/C 3

355. L3 Youth Trail (14-18) - Shown: 19 (34 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 443 Bigbeboppinbob Kara Vickery Bruce Vickery

2 292 Shesa Smokin Memory Natalie Kazemi Natalie Kazemi

4 585 Ima Tuff Barpasser Ellee McDaniel Ida L Stinson

7 565 Triplicate Pleasure Chelsea Sterling Chelsea Sterling

8 1125 Blazinmytroublesaway Deanna Green Rusty And Katie Green

9 581 Bit Western Kyle Dougherty Amy Jean Dougherty

10 1089 There Goes My Zipper Abbi Lynn Demel Lexi Nicole Demel

11 948 Chex Is The Choice Natalia Kay Devencenty Natalia Kay Devencenty

13 977 Zippos Goodfellow Payton Neiberger Lisa Neiberger

14 1112 Huntin By Moonlite Sarah Orsak Sarah Orsak

15 209 Flashy Attraction Taylor M Searles Taylor M Searles



Show #85786 (Gretchen Mathes): Sun Circuit S/C 3

356. L2 Youth Trail (14-18) - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1140 Hotrod Lopin Hannah Forbes Laura Forbes

2 787 Kenya Mox Katelyn Altenhofel Katelyn Altenhofel

3 678 One Hot Loper Aspen Crew Aspen Crew

4 410 Cool To Be Invited Jamie Cook Vaughn And Jill Cook

5 515 Potential Advantage Natasha Blanchard Darla J Blanchard

6 524 All But Sudden Livvie Van Lanen Huver Family Trust

7 810 In Zippos Image Too Taytum Allen Teresa Allen

8 1094 Blazeless Molly Moden Eric Moden

9 409 Good For The Ladys Jamie Cook Vaughn And Jill Cook



Show #85786 (Gretchen Mathes): Sun Circuit S/C 3

357. NSBA 14-18 Trail - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 443 Bigbeboppinbob Kara Vickery Bruce Vickery

2 565 Triplicate Pleasure Chelsea Sterling Chelsea Sterling

3 1125 Blazinmytroublesaway Deanna Green Rusty And Katie Green

4 977 Zippos Goodfellow Payton Neiberger Lisa Neiberger

5 1112 Huntin By Moonlite Sarah Orsak Sarah Orsak

6 209 Flashy Attraction Taylor M Searles Taylor M Searles

7 515 Potential Advantage Natasha Blanchard Darla J Blanchard

8 524 All But Sudden Livvie Van Lanen Huver Family Trust

9 409 Good For The Ladys Jamie Cook Vaughn And Jill Cook




